
SYKE Travel & Tours 
Bantayan Island | Santa Fe | Cebu FERRY SCHEDULE

BANTAYAN ISLAND
ALL DIRECTIONS - ALL BOATS - ALL IN ONE

bantayanis land . in fo
t r a v e l v i s a y a s . o r g 

Visit us at our Office in 
Poblacion | Santa Fe | Cebu

SYKE Travel & Tours
syketravelandtours

syke@travelvisayas.org
+63 920 621 9008 

Schedules, fares and rates are subject to change without prior notice. 
SYKE Travel & Tours | March 2024
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Super Shuttle Ferry Aznar Shipping Corp. Balt-Bep Shipping

Regular Fare: Regular Fare: Regular Fare: Regular Fare:PHP 295.00 PHP 330.00 PHP 250.00 PHP 700.00
PHP 147.50 PHP 165.00 PHP 125.00 PHP 350.00Half Fare (1-11Y): Half Fare (2-12Y): Half Fare (3-10Y): Half Fare (2-11Y):

PHP 211.00 PHP 236.00 PHP 175.00 PHP 500.00Senior/PWD Senior/PWD Senior Citizen: Senior Citizen:

PHP 236.00 PHP 264.00 PHP 200.00 PHP 500.00Students: Students: Students: Students:

Terminal Fee (regular): PHP 25.00
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